Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kazimir Uzwyshyn-Jones - (806967) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.34
1:09.13
1:10.41
1:19.94
1:25.45
1:28.34
1:29.98
1:31.14

2:03.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.41
1:07.34
1:09.13
1:19.94
1:25.45
1:28.34
1:29.98
1:31.14

2:03.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

357
330
312
213
174
158
149
144

57

WA Pts

312
357
330
213
174
158
149
144
57

Round

Round

F

Date

26/11/16
03/07/16
29/06/19
19/01/14
29/06/13
12/05/13
30/06/12
23/06/12
09/07/11

Date

29/06/19
26/11/16
03/07/16
19/01/14
29/06/13
12/05/13
30/06/12
23/06/12
09/07/11

Meet

St Albans Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Champs

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
City of St Albans SC Club Championships
WSC Alternative Nationals

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships

Meet

City of St Albans Club Champs

St Albans Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
City of St Albans SC Club Championships
WSC Alternative Nationals

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships

Venue

St Albans
St Albans
St Albans
St Albans
Watford
St Albans
Watford
Hatfield

St Albans

Venue

St Albans
St Albans
St Albans
St Albans
Watford
St Albans
Watford
Hatfield

St Albans

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



