## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kazimir Uzwyshyn-Jones - (806967) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.34	357	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
1:09.13	330	F	03/07/16	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:10.41	312	F	29/06/19	City of St Albans Club Champs	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:19.94	213	F	19/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:25.45	174	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
1:28.34	158	F	12/05/13	City of St Albans SC Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:29.98	149	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Co St Albans	3
1:31.14	144	F	23/06/12	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Co St Albans	4
2:03.62	57	F	09/07/11	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.41	312	F	29/06/19	City of St Albans Club Champs	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:07.34	357	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
1:09.13	330	F	03/07/16	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:19.94	213	F	19/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:25.45	174	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
1:28.34	158	F	12/05/13	City of St Albans SC Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:29.98	149	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Co St Albans	3
1:31.14	144	F	23/06/12	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Co St Albans	4
2:03.62	57	F	09/07/11	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS